
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 
240 

225 

226 

215 

228 

239 

Name 
PORSCHE GT3 

MARUSZYNSKI Pawel 

PIATEK Marcin 

PEPE Antonio 

SINI Pietro 

SABELLA Giannicola 

Best Tm 
1:59.155 

2:10.203 

2:10.243 

2:22.828 

2:23.486 

2:31.405 

In Lap 
8 

1 

1 

7 

6 

2 

Diff 

11.048 

11.088 

23.673 

24.331 

32.250 

Gap 

11.048 

0.040 

12.585 

0.658 

7.919 

Laps 
8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/11/2025 16:53:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 16 Novembre 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno 14 - STRADALI MISTE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:32:35 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

16/11/2025 16:31 


